
Administration of Daman and Diu,
0/0 Medical Superintendent,
Government Hospital, Daman

No.GHD/E-TENDER/2013-14/ 3) 2 2 Dated: ,2 6 /12/2013

READ :- TENDER No. GHD -E-TENDER/13-14 /3620 dated 12.12.2013

CORRIGENDIUM

In response to above tender number the date of E-Tender is extended as follows

Last date of downloading of on line tender documents upto 06.01.2014at 12.00 hours instead of

02.01 .2014 at 12 .00 hours

Last date of submission of on line tender documents upto 06.01.2014 at 15.00 hours instead of

02.01 .2014 at 15 .00 hours

On line opening of price bid: if possible on 07.01.2014 at 16.00 hours instead of 03. 01.2014 at

16.00 hours

(Dr.B.R.Chand)
Medical Superintendent,

Government Hospital, Daman

To,

The District Informatics Officer,
National Informatics Centre
Secretariat,
Moti Daman to kindly published in the Daman website please

Copy to:-
The Field Publicity Officer, Collectorate, Moti Daman to published in local news paper


	page 1

